
MARINA CORUÑA VARADERO RATES 2024 

 
THE RATES INCLUDE: 

- Cradle service labour 

- Assistance in hauling and launching, the presence of the shipowner is not required. 

- Supports, cradles and wedges needed for the support of the boat 

HAUL/LAUNCH RATES * (€) 

Length (m) PUBLIC BERTH HOLDER* 

Up to: Simple Manoeuvre Double Manoeuvre 
Esplanade 

Manoeuvre 
Simple Manoeuvre Double Manoeuvre 

Explanade 
Manoeuvre 

5 90 121 79 68 85 59 

6 103 144 90 77 100 68 

7 117 166 102 89 116 76 

8 138 198 120 102 139 88 

9 159 220 138 119 155 104 

10 179 254 156 133 178 116 

11 194 276 167 143 196 125 

12 220 319 190 161 227 139 

13 255 353 221 189 250 166 

14 283 397 246 208 286 183 

15 304 431 264 227 310 198 

16 330 474 287 257 356 224 

17 427 514 373 334 446 293 

18 503 555 436 414 574 359 

19 606 650 528 502 670 439 

20 682 960 593 563 768 490 

>20 731 1027 635 603 822 525 

 

*Berth holder is understood to be a client who has an ANNUAL contract for a stay in Marina Coruña or Marina Coruña Varadero 

*Diver service for slinging (if needed): 83€ first ½ hour. Rest 133€/hour  

*DOUBLE MANOEUVRE: Hauling and launching without settling the boat and in less than 2 hours 

*The LOADING/UNLOADING of the boat on a lorry will be invoiced as a simple manoeuvre plus the corresponding labour 

*EXPLANADE MANOEUVRE: Simple manoeuvre on the esplanade (without passing through the moat) 

 

*All rates include IVA (VAT)  



MARINA CORUÑA VARADERO RATES 2024 

 
THE RATES INCLUDE 
- Cradle service labour 

- Supports, cradles and wedges needed for the correct support of the boat  

 

OUTDOOR STORAGE RATES * (€) 

Length (m) UNIC RATES 

Up to: Daily First month Monthly 
Monthly wintering 

(>4 months) 

5 8 191 125 110 

6 12 244 153 126 

7 15 295 191 166 

8 17 322 207 178 

9 22 378 243 209 

10 24 494 316 270 

11 27 546 349 299 

12 31 623 397 336 

13 38 731 466 397 

14 41 859 546 462 

15 48 964 625 548 

16 53 1041 674 590 

17 59 1168 756 662 

18 64 1642 995 765 

19 74 1844 1119 863 

20 81 2044 1245 969 

>20 88 2248 1372 1072 
 

Stays under a month at Marina Coruña Varadero at no additional cost for berth holders at Marina Coruña with active annual contract 

 

*Overnight stay 3,5€ / person and day 

*Rates include conventional consumption of water and electricity, any additional consumption will incur an extra cost  

 

*All rates include IVA (VAT)

INDOOR STORAGE RATES * (€) 

Length (m) UNIC RATES 

Up to: Daily First month Monthly 
Monthly wintering 

(>4 months) 

5 12 270 182 171 

6 15 322 207 179 

7 17 385 484 201 

8 22 488 305 249 

9 27 623 389 317 

10 33 674 420 341 

11 38 803 499 403 

12 44 932 578 467 

13 51 1066 661 534 

14 58 1195 757 635 

15 64 1325 838 702 

16 74 1451 917 768 

17 81 1580 999 836 

18 97 1838 1160 969 

19 111 2096 1322 1102 

20 128 2353 1483 1234 

>20 144 2610 1645 1370 



MARINA CORUÑA VARADERO RATES 2024 

 
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

SERVICE AND LABOUR RATES (€) VAT not included 

Workshop labour 57 €/h 

EXPRESS workshop service (>24H out of schedule) 74 €/h 

Fairing labour 46 € 

EXPRESS fairing service (>24H out of schedule) 63 €/h 

Electrical labour 59 €/h 

Urgent Manoeuvre increase TRAVELIFT ** 114 €/h 

Pressure wash 9 €/m length 

Trip (minimum 59) 3 €/km 

Transfer by sea within the estuary 97 € 

Shore power connection *** 22 €/day 

** In addition to the corresponding rate  
*** For long stays, the consumption per meter will be invoiced 

 

RATES FOR STAY ON PAINTING CABIN * (€) 

Length (m) UNIC RATES 

Up to: 
Daily  

(1st week) 
DAILY  

(2nd week) 
DAILY  

(3rd week) 

5 8 15 21 

6 11 19 28 

7 13 24 34 

8 18 31 45 

9 22 39 56 

10 27 46 65 

11 30 53 76 

12 36 63 90 

13 41 73 103 

14 48 85 121 

15 56 97 138 

RATES FOR RIGGING SERVICES ON SAILING BOATS * (€)  

Length (m) up to: €/Mast*  

8 358  

11 580  

14 718  

16  966  

Over 16 Request  
 

*These rates include the crane for manoeuvring and dismantling, assembly of standing Rigging and manual labour.  
*Work on electrical / electronic connections, hydraulic systems, trimming, sail assembly etc. will be quoted separately  

 
*Rates include IVA (VAT)  



MARINA CORUÑA VARADERO’S PONTOON RATES 2024 

 

 DAILY RATES ** MONTHLY RATES  
(1) ** 

WINTERIZING RATES 
(2) ** 

YEARLY RATES  
(3) ** 

Length 
(m)  

up to: 

Beam 
max. (m) 

Daily rate 
 (HS*) 

Daily rate  
(LS*) 

Monthly rate  
(HS*) 

Monthly rate  
(LS*) 

Monthly winterizing 
rate 

MOTOR SAILING 

6 2,5 21 16 161 120 78 1222 1222 

8 3,25 23 18 289 206 112 1678 1678 

10 3,75 34 24 451 293 140 2263 1934 

12 4,25 40 31 596 389 181 2933 2644 

14 5,00 54 40 770 536 242 3.621 3.477 

16 5,50 74 55 1.002 671 335 5.464 4.928 

18 6,25 85 57 1.304 863 399 5.876 2.848 

20 7 125 91 1.591 1.067 506 7.441 7.372 

 

(1) Minimum contract 1 month  
(2) Minimum contract 1 year 
(3) Minimum stay to apply this rate, 5 months, applicable only in the period from 1st 
October to 31st of May. Outside this dates, monthly HS rates will apply 
 

* HS (High Season): from 1st of June until 30th September 
* LS (Low Season): from 1st of October until 31st of May 
*  Rates for Catamarans and trimarans X1.5 

* The possibility of parking inside our premises is offered during our not opening hours for 22€/ month 

*Berth holder advantages in the dry dock only for annual contracts 

*Berth holder of the Marina Coruña Varadero’s pontoon will Benefit from the manoeuvres at berth holder rates and 0,06€ discount/litre at Marina Coruña’s fuel station 

*Rates include conventional consumption of water and electricity, any additional consumption will incur an extra cost 

 

** All rates include IVA (VAT) and Taxes from Autoridade Portuaria 


